New Hires:

Certificated

Dani, Urja

Elsey, Kayla

Gomez, Alexandra
Lin-Matsumoto, Esther
Maultsby, Meaghan
Pasby-Avamolifua, Hannah

Classified

Gil, Deb
Vargas, Dora
Wong, Fay

Change of Classification

Simpson, Sweekar

Leave of Absence:
Durdella, Kelley

Resignations:
Denniston, Kathryn
Hoch, Karen
Jensen, Jennifer
Vo, Tom
Wadholm, Theresa

Effective Date

8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022

Effective Date

7/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/21/2022

7/1/2022

8/19/2022

6/30/2022
6/10/2022
6/30/2022
6/24/2022
6/1/2022

Cambrian School District
Personnel Report: June 16, 2022

Position FTE
RSP Teacher 1.0
Teacher 1.0
Psychologist 1.0
Teacher 1.0
RSP Teacher 1.0
Teacher 1.0
Position FTE
Coordinator of Food

Services 1.0
Secretary 1.0
Account Clerk llI 1.0

Payroll/Benefits

Technician 1.0
Teacher 1.0
Teacher 1.0
Teacher 1.0
Teacer 1.0

IT Help Desk/Technician 1.0
Admin Sec- Student Services 0.5

Location

Farnham
Sartorette
TBD
Sartorette
Price
Steindorf

Location

District Office
Price
District Office

District Office

Steindorf

Sartorette
Sartorette
Bagby
District Office
District Office

Status

Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary

Status

Probationary
Probationary
Probationary

Change from Classified
to Confidential Salary
Schedule

Leave of Absence

Retirement
Retirement
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
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