Cambrian School District Personnel Report: June 16, 2022

New Hires:					
<u>Certificated</u>	Effective Date	<u>Position</u>	<u>FTE</u>	Location	<u>Status</u>
Dani, Urja	8/19/2022	RSP Teacher	1.0	Farnham	Probationary
Elsey, Kayla	8/19/2022	Teacher	1.0	Sartorette	Probationary
Gomez, Alexandra	8/19/2022	Psychologist	1.0	TBD	Probationary
Lin-Matsumoto, Esther	8/19/2022	Teacher	1.0	Sartorette	Probationary
Maultsby, Meaghan	8/19/2022	RSP Teacher	1.0	Price	Probationary
Pasby-Avamolifua, Hannah	8/19/2022	Teacher	1.0	Steindorf	Probationary
<u>Classified</u>	Effective Date	<u>Position</u> Coordinator of Food	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Status</u>
Gil, Deb	7/1/2022	Services	1.0	District Office	Probationary
Vargas, Dora	6/1/2022	Secretary	1.0	Price	Probationary
Wong, Fay	6/21/2022	Account Clerk III	1.0	District Office	Probationary
Change of Classification					
Simpson, Sweekar	7/1/2022	Payroll/Benefits Technician	1.0	District Office	Change from Classified to Confidential Salary Schedule
<u>Leave of Absence:</u> Durdella, Kelley	8/19/2022	Teacher	1.0	Steindorf	Leave of Absence
Resignations:					
Denniston, Kathryn	6/30/2022	Teacher	1.0	Sartorette	Retirement
Hoch, Karen	6/10/2022	Teacher	1.0	Sartorette	Retirement
Jensen, Jennifer	6/30/2022	Teacer	1.0	Bagby	Resignation
Vo, Tom	6/24/2022	IT Help Desk/Technician	1.0	District Office	Resignation
Wadholm, Theresa	6/1/2022	Admin Sec- Student Service	s 0.5	District Office	Resignation